AI NVR 2 Value
 6 TB   12 TB 16 TB 24 TB 3-YEARWARRANTY
Tailor-made for small-to-medium-sized enterprise sites with up to 50 cameras per NVR, our cloud-
ready Artificial Intelligence Network Video Recorder 2 Value (AI NVR 2 Value) bridges the IT resource
and analytics gaps, modernizing your video security infrastructure. This second generation of AI NVR
Value series now offers twice the storage, surpassing its predecessor to meet all your data needs.
Protect critical assets with advanced server-based analytics, AdaptAI 51, deployable with any ONVIF-
conformant cameras using the AI NVR 2 Value. Security teams can locate people or vehicles of interest

sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 4
Ordering Information
AI NVR 2 Value
AINVR2-VAL-24TB AI NVR 2 Value 24 TB (32 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center, 3 Year Next Business Day Warranty
AINVR2-VAL-16TB AI NVR 2 Value 16 TB (24 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center, 3 Year Next Business Day Warranty
AINVR2-VAL-12TB AI NVR 2 Value 12 TB (16 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center, 3 Year Next Business Day Warranty
AINVR2-VAL-6TB AI NVR 2 Value 6 TB (8 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center, 3 Year Next Business Day Warranty
Avigilon Control Center licenses must be purchased separately.
Avigilon Appearance Search, facial recognition and visible firearm detection requires Enterprise version of the ACC software.
AINVR2-VAL-nnTB-NA AINVR2-VAL-nnTB-UK AINVR2-VAL-nnTB-EU AINVR2-VAL-nnTB-AU
Software Licenses
ACC7-ENT ACC 7 Enterprise Edition license
ACC7-STD ACC 7 Standard Edition license
ACC7-COR ACC 7 Core Edition license
ACC7-VAC ACC 7 Video Analytics feature channel license — Required for Classified Object Detection
ACC7-FACE ACC 7 Face feature channel license
ACC7-FACE-10C ACC 7 Face feature 10 channel license
ACC7-LPR ACC 7 LPR lane license
ACC7-VFD-1YR ACC 7 Visible Firearm Detection channel subscription license (includes ACC7-VAC). VFD is currently only
available in the United States. The license is not available on eCommerce and must be ordered manually
through Customer Order Management.
Options and Accessories
AINVR2-VAL-ANK Analytics Kit for AINVR2-VAL
AINVR2-VAL-ANK-PLUS Analytics Plus Kit for AINVR2-VAL
AINVR-HDDS-HOT-8TB Spare hard drive, 8TB, for AINVR2-VAL 16TB and 24TB
AINVR-HDDS-HOT-4TB Spare hard drive, 4TB, for AINVR2-VAL 12TB
AINVR-HDDS-HOT-2TB Spare hard drive, 2TB, for AINVR2-VAL 6TB
AINVR2-VAL-IDRAC9-ENT-UPG iDRAC Enterprise upgrade
AINVR2-VAL-WARR-5Y4HMC 5-year 4-Hour-Mission-Critical Warranty Upgrade for AI NVR 2 VAL. Must be purchased together with AINVR2-
VAL-WARR-EXTEND-2YR at the same time of purchase as your AI NVR 2 VAL.
AINVR2-VAL-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2-year warranty extension for AI NVR 2 VAL
AINVR2-VAL-KYD-WARR-5YR Keep Your Drive 5-year warranty upgrade for AI NVR 2 VAL
Support
Learn more and find additional documentation at avigilon.com or email sales@avigilon.com for
specific product support.
Jan 2024  |  Rev 1